SENATE COMMITTEE AMENDMENTS

2017 Regular Session

Amendments proposed by Senate Committee on Natural Resources to Original Senate Bill No. 164 by Senator Peacock

- 1 AMENDMENT NO. 1
- 2 On page 1, line 16, delete "<u>Also, any such</u>" and insert "<u>Any</u>"
- 3 AMENDMENT NO. 2
- 4 On page 2, line 9, after "auction" change "or" to a comma "," and after "bids" insert a comma ","
- 6 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 3</u>
- On page 2, line 10, after "in this" change "subpart" to "<u>Subpart</u>" and after "that this" change
 "subpart" to "<u>Subpart</u>"
- 9 AMENDMENT NO. 4
- 10 On page 2, line 16, after "person" insert a comma","
- 11 AMENDMENT NO. 5
- 12 On page 2, at the beginning of line 17, delete "or" and after "board" insert a comma ","